Position

Physician II-Brd Cert

Physician II-Brd Cert

Medical Dir, Site Based

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician II-Brd Cert

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Physician |l

Clinical Nurse IV

Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory

Clinical Nurse Il

Physician II-Brd Cert

Clinical Nurse Il

Mid-Level Practitioner

Physician II-Brd Cert

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Panel Management
Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Total Wages

$258,399

$254,611

$251,324

$212,153

$204,467

$187,680

$185,302

$171,446

$163,068

$156,999

$152,759

$147,701

$139,903

$124,525

$77,428

$75,638

$74,206

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,667

$52,244

$69,953

$54,422

$54,385

$54,385

$59,000

$49,286

$33,649

$53,563

$4,486

$60,532

$4,197

$35.364

$46,604

$0

$45,753



Licensed Vocational Nurse

Supv |, Patient Services

Podiatrist

Group Visit Coordinator

Eligibility Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il

Him Technician Il

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

$73,103

$72,829

$72,188

$71,050

$67,320

$66,970

$66,763

$64,365

$64,179

$63,615

$63,558

$63,304

$62,385

$62,218

$62,109

$61,737

$61,650

$61,433

$46,041

$24,628

$0

$13,726

$33,129

$25,766

$44,887

$28,329

$35,088

$11,924

$20,305

$28,117

$34,846

$34,781

$34,765

$19,972

$34,669

$34,662



Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Eligibility Clerk

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Medical Assistant

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Medical Assistant

Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Physician II-Brd Cert

Medical Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Physician Il

Medical Assistant

Physician 1I-Brd Cert

Medical Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

$60,690

$60,687

$58,479

$57,477

$56,755

$55,917

$54,429

$54,424

$53,354

$50,596

$41,299

$34,089

$33,962

$33,252

$29,686

$28,266

$19,509

$15,787

$34,533

$33,534

$25,782

$25,171

$0

$21,778

$918

$30,982

$0

$31,137

$30,579

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,654

$0

$15.129



Eligibility Clerk

Medical Assistant

Practice Manager

Mid-Level Practitioner

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

Hayward Wellness
Center

$9,014

$7,574

$2,692

$926

$0

$0

$0

$0



