Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$258,399	\$63,667
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$254,611	\$52,244
Medical Dir, Site Based		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$251,324	\$69,953
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$212,153	\$54,422
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$204,467	\$54,385
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$187,680	\$54,385
Physician II		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$185,302	\$59,000
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$171,446	\$49,286
Clin Pharm Spec-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$163,068	\$33,649
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$156,999	\$53,563
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$152,759	\$4,486
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$147,701	\$60,532
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$139,903	\$4,197
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$124,525	\$35,364
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$77,428	\$46,604
Physician II-Brd Cert		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$75,638	\$0
Panel Management Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$74,206	\$45,753

Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$73,103	\$46,041
Supv I, Patient Services	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$72,829	\$24,628
Podiatrist	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$72,188	\$0
Group Visit Coordinator	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$71,050	\$13,726
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$67,320	\$33,129
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$66,970	\$25,766
Him Technician II	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$66,763	\$44,887
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$64,365	\$28,329
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$64,179	\$35,088
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$63,615	\$11,924
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$63,558	\$20,305
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$63,304	\$28,117
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$62,385	\$34,846
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$62,218	\$34,781
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$62,109	\$34,765
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$61,737	\$19,972
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$61,650	\$34,669
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$61,433	\$34,662

Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$60,690	\$34,533
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$60,687	\$33,534
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$58,479	\$25,782
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$57,477	\$25,171
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$56,755	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$55,917	\$21,778
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$54,429	\$918
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$54,424	\$30,982
Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$53,354	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$50,596	\$31,137
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$41,299	\$30,579
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$34,089	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$33,962	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$33,252	\$0
Physician II	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$29,686	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$28,266	\$10,654
Physician II-Brd Cert	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$19,509	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$15,787	\$15,129

Eligibility Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$9,014	\$0
Medical Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$7,574	\$0
Practice Manager	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$2,692	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	Hayward Wellness Center	\$926	\$0